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Women / XB / Jr B
Session: 12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julianna Burke1030
HOH

9.200 8.400 9.0009.300 35.900
1T 5T 1 4T 1 

1 

Caroline Miranda1019
HOH

9.200 8.800 8.8509.000 35.850
2T 2T 4T 6 2 

2 

Charlotte Henning1080
MGC Pembroke

8.750 8.900 9.0009.050 35.700
9 1 3 5T 3 

3 

Paige Slattery1083
MGC Pembroke

8.700 8.750 9.1009.100 35.650
10T 4 2 2T 4 

4 

Marina Ferraira1002
Corrigans

8.700 8.800 9.1009.000 35.600
11T 3T 5T 3T 5 

5 

Abby Burns1031
HOH

9.150 8.300 8.7008.950 35.100
3 7T 6T 8 6 

6 

Mia De Angelis1005
Corrigans

9.100 8.200 9.1508.600 35.050
4 9T 10 1 7 

7 

Maddie Gannon1034
HOH

8.900 8.400 8.7508.900 34.950
6T 6T 8 7 8 

8 

Hannah Giese1035
HOH

9.000 8.300 8.6508.500 34.450
5 8T 12 9 9 

9 

Erin Obreza1020
HOH

8.850 8.100 8.5008.950 34.400
8 11 7T 11 10 

10 

Allison Handfield1036
HOH

8.900 8.200 8.6008.650 34.350
7T 10T 9 10 11 

11 

Mia Przygoda1125
Gymport

8.400 8.000 8.2508.550 33.200
12 12 11 12 12 

12 
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